THE DATASHEET OF
ISL90462UIH627Z-TK
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN8230 Rev 4.00 Page 1 of 8
October 20, 2015
FN8230
Rev 4.00
October 20, 2015

RW
RH
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING RTOTAL (K) TEMP RANGE (°C) PACKAGE (Tape and Reel) PKG. DWG. #
ISL90462WIE627Z-TK (See Note) DEK 10 -40 to +85 6 Ld SC-70 (Pb-free) P6.049
ISL90462WIH627Z-TK (See Note) DEL -40 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) P6.064
ISL90462UIE627Z-TK (See Note) DEI 50 -40 to +85 6 Ld SC-70 (Pb-free) P6.049
ISL90462UIH627Z-TK (See Note) DEJ -40 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) P6.064
ISL90462TIE627Z-TK (See Note) DEG 100 -40 to +85 6 Ld SC-70 (Pb-free) P6.049
ISL90462TIH627Z-TK See Note)
(No longer available,
recommended replacement:I
SL90462UIE627Z-TK)
DEH -40 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) P6.064